|LEG. DIST. 1

Bonner
Airport
Algoma

Blue Lake
Clark Fork
Colburn
Dover

E. Priest River
Gamlin Lake
Grouse Creek
Hope
Humbird
Kootenai
Laclede
Lamb Creek
Lincoln
Meadows
Mountain View
Northside
Oden

Priest Lake
Sandpoint
Selle
Washington
W. Branch
Westmond
W. Priest Rv
Wrenco

Co. Total

Boundary
Bonners Ferry
Copeland
Kootenai
Moyie Springs
Naples

N. Bonners Fy
Valley View
Co. Total

Dist. 1 Total

St. Senator
D. Tucker
726
971
52
385
393
212
484
192
332
436
157
618
183
132
484
88
231
68
228
112
407
327
556
103
309
373
125
8,684

St. Senator
D. Tucker
191

286

397

504

385

541

518

2,822

11,506

Legislative Abstract by Precinct

1992 General Election

St. Rep. A

D. Beaudoin
559
703

33
304
300
167
357
148
255
316
128
425
129

95
389

52
181

40
161

65
360
248
417

74
226
278

93

6,503

St. Rep. A

D. Beaudoin
126

148

239

294

231

322

277

1,637

8,140

R. Thorpe
339
576

41
168
199
109
204
107
162
238

62
324

90

73
193

70
120

50
128

74
159
165
242

56
178
172

73

4,372

R. Thorpe
112

208

216

304

240

308

330
1,718

6,090

St. Rep. B
D. Stoicheff
738
1,028
57
392
400
223
490
199
354
463
165
625
184
129
500
91
247
68
226
107
427
330
574
98
345
389
128
8,977

St. Rep. B
D. Stoicheff
179

266

360

444

376

503

494

2,622

11,599



LEG. DIST. 19 St. Senate St. Rep. A St. Rep. B

Ada D. Reents R. Walker  D. Barringer  R. Gurnsey D. Robison R. Christensen
1 462 196 325 327 397 228
5 269 167 233 202 252 175
6 473 328 221 587 375 389
7 243 218 191 277 213 231
11 399 153 320 238 355 179
18 300 118 220 207 268 136
19 509 169 436 255 462 199
21 539 155 435 263 475 201
22 534 218 404 343 449 273
24 274 146 192 227 270 139
25 511 284 323 489 439 333
28 304 193 238 258 273 204
30 756 408 461 712 663 457
31 387 139 305 230 365 149
34 459 320 328 447 436 332
41 335 110 268 171 300 133
46 162 196 174 182 171 171
47 401 159 328 243 374 170
77 351 170 237 274 308 187
80 243 217 227 237 253 195
83 443 150 315 266 381 192
108 300 161 182 278 265 183
110 442 247 335 358 375 300
115 514 236 285 465 420 301
136 C1-19 97 69 66 105 88 72
140 C2-19 667 414 459 627 541 485
Co & Dist 19 Total 10,374 5,341 7,508 8,268 9,168 6,014
|LEG. DIST. 20 | St. Senator St. Rep. A St.Rep. B

Owyhee D. Wetherell D. Alexander R. Field D. Lasuen R. King

N. Homedale 352 144 351 192 287

S. Homedale 436 183 417 263 319

N. Marsing 226 109 189 159 142

S. Marsing 287 162 235 190 198

Wilson 35 10 51 13 45

Pleasant Valley 127 57 126 79 102

Murphy 81 18 95 27 86

Oreana 51 19 57 21 52

Grandview 215 80 250 119 200

Bruenau 159 67 214 78 194

Riddle 41 28 26 23 25

Three Creek 25 10 19 15 16

14



Co. Total 2,035
St. Senator
Elmore D. Wetherell
Chattin Flats 32
Glenns Ferry 457
Hammett 106
Mayfield 20
Mt. Home 1 338
Mt. Home 2 431
Mt. Home 3 521
Mt. Home 4 381
Mt. Home 5 625
Mt. Home 6 746
Mt. Home 7 388
Mt. Home 8 382
Absentee 20 564
Co. Total 4,991
Dist. 20 Total 7,026
LEG.DIST.21 |
Blaine D. Peavey
1 N.W. Ketchum 338
2 S.W. Ketchum 445
3 N. & E Ketchum 180
4 S. Ketchum 278
5 N.E. Blaine Co 333
6 Hailey 1 408
7 Hailey 2 458
8 Hailey 3 315
9 Yale 3
10 Bellevue 476
11 Gannett-Pica 110
12 Carey 215
13 Sun Valley 282
14 Hailey 4 454
Absentee 657
Co. Total 4,952
Camas D. Peavey
1 96

2 135

887 2,030
St. Rep. A

D. Alexander R. Field
9 35
230 311
57 72
8 30
171 280
282 244
352 269
271 210
426 315
467 463
290 208
248 248
298 383
3,109 3,068
3,996 5,098

St. Senator
L. Rohner R. Martin
24 166
34 243
9 102
23 160
27 185
24 191
26 165
28 152
0 11
32 244
5 105
9 99
9 202
31 204
24 399
305 2,628

St. Senator
L. Rohner R. Martin
4 108
9 133

15

1,179 1,666
St.Rep. B
D. Lasuen R. King
17 28
252 301
60 76
11 28
181 276
257 264
301 316
216 263
358 385
406 532
218 278
209 285
288 392
2,774 3,424
3,953 5,090
St. Rep. A
D. Stennett R. Janss
403 120
522 186
201 84
330 131
388 140
469 147
524 115
361 123
2 7
536 199
132 85
220 94
322 158
532 141
660 396
5,602 2,126
St. Rep. A
D. Stennett R. Janss
122 82
163 111

St.Rep. B
D. Nafziger
390
516
198
330
370
460
468
354
5
541
156
246
347
539
744
5,664

St.Rep. B

D. Nafziger
130
161



Co. Total

Lincoln
Shoshone 1
Shoshone 2
Shoshone 3
Richfield 4
Dietrich 5
Kimama 6
Co. Tota

Elmore
Atlanta
Camas

King Hill
Pine

Prairie
Absentee 21
Co. Tota

12
Absentee
Co. Tota

Dist. 21 Total

|LEG. DIST 22

Gooding

3

8

9
Absentee 22

231 13

St. Senator
D. Peavey L. Rohner
233 7
244 13
159 2
254 9
122 6
7 1
1,019 38

St. Senator
D. Peavey L. Rohner
18 1
12 0
66 3
42 3
10 1
18 3
166 11

St. Senator
D. Peavey L. Rohner
379 9
445 10
246 10
258 13
153 8
153 7
163 11
301 17
139 12
190 13
2,427 110
8,795 477

St. Senator

R. McRoberts l. Keeton
218 69
288 125
191 50
51 30

St. Rep. A

St. Rep. A

St. Rep. A

241 285

R. Martin  D. Stennett

114 239

139 268

92 166

142 288

113 118

24 8

624 1,087

R. Martin  D. Stennett

6 15

10 11

71 83

29 45

31 9

22 18

169 181

R. Martin  D. Stennett

197 331

275 399

209 199

206 235

120 92

182 147

182 150

206 276

88 111

170 148

1,835 2,088

5,497 9,243
St. Rep. A

R. Gould I. Chisholm

199 84

280 138

177 61

51 30

16

193 291
St.Rep. B
R.Janss  D. Nafziger
110 248
116 304
84 175
113 299
118 175
19 17
560 1,218
St.Rep. B
R.Janss  D. Nafziger
8 15
10 18
48 107
19 40
25 15
20 26
130 221
St. Rep. B
R.Janss  D. Nafziger
231 390
280 478
243 280
222 297
178 170
184 191
197 194
226 302
115 129
207 235
2,083 2,666
5,092 10,060
St.Rep. B
R.Jones I. McMurrian
191 72
264 130
168 49
44 30



Co. Tota

Twin Falls
Twin Falls 3
Twin Falls 4
Twin Falls 5
Twin Falls 7
Twin Falls 18
Twin Falls 20
Twin Falls 23
Twin Falls 24
25 Buhl 1

26 Buhl 2
27 Buhl 3
28 Buhl 4
29 Buhl 5
30 Buhl 6
31 Buhl 7

32 Castleford
33 Clover

34 Deep Creek
35 Filer 1

36 Filer 2

27 Filer 3

38 Maroa
Absentee
Co. Tota

Dist. 22 Total

|LEG. DIST. 23

Twin Falls

Twin Falls 1
Twin Falls 2
Twin Falls 6
Twin Falls 8
Twin Falls 9
Twin Falls 10
Twin Falls 11
Twin Falls 12
Twin Falls 13
Twin Falls 14
Twin Falls 15
Twin Falls 16

St. Rep. A

748 274
St. Senator
R. McRoberts |. Keeton
350 102
401 172
658 179
366 99
446 237
90 42
298 127
428 100
285 162
267 136
151 96
273 217
175 102
120 68
311 165
254 97
94 47
203 121
314 120
402 156
326 161
157 60
673 205
7,042 2,971
7,790 3,245
St. Senator
R. Noh D. Robbins
405 248
337 214
424 250
513 255
291 118
292 140
513 211
344 154
680 267
336 122
369 171
338 185

707 313
St. Rep. A
R. Gould I. Chisholm
305 138
388 182
607 228
345 116
440 226
88 38
299 135
400 130
297 149
276 126
164 81
273 209
166 115
124 61
335 138
249 112
110 33
204 128
307 129
398 175
305 172
159 58
628 260
6,867 3,139
7,574 3,452
St. Rep. B
R. Black R. Stubbs
292 370
219 304
289 384
396 436
223 257
220 258
399 485
254 308
525 632
262 299
285 337
242 303

17

667 281
St.Rep. B
R.Jones I. McMurrian
291 137
384 166
649 152
341 104
418 227
86 40
300 117
416 86
264 136
257 112
150 75
253 189
158 91
114 53
316 118
241 91
98 35
209 95
317 107
426 122
346 126
160 48
643 203
6,837 2,630
7,504 2,911



Twin Falls 17
Twin Falls 19
Twin Falls 21
Twin Falls 22
39 Hdansen
40 Hollister
41 Kimberly 1
42 Kimberly 2
43 Kimberly 3
Absentee

Co & Dist 23 Tot

|LEG. DIST. 24

Jerome
Barton
Bishop
Canyonside
Courthouse
Eden

Falls City
Grandview
Greenwood
Hazelton
Northeast 1
Northeast 2
Northwest
Rimrock
Shepherd
Southeast
Southwest
Absentee
Co. Total

Minidoka
Acequia
Emerson
Paul
Pioneer
Rupert 1
Rupert 3
Rupert 4
Rupert 5
Absentee
Co. Total

458 234
539 212
675 217
431 135
494 218
271 112
397 168
607 210
231 74
959 416
9,904 4,331
St. Senator
D. Stolldorf ~ R. Cameron
110 209
85 218
88 342
106 172
90 276
80 258
57 197
64 194
106 306
111 213
114 342
151 337
63 226
142 388
160 264
73 236
109 424
1,709 4,602
St. Senator St. Rep. A
D.Stalldorf R.Cameron
218 400
233 503
216 414
244 458
230 349
204 309
121 148
178 331
127 326
1,771 3,238

343
427
555
380
386
217
287
465
185
685
7,536

St. Rep. A
R. Antone
218

226

338

189

273

252

191

213

300

219

336

363

229

387

314

247

427
4,722

St. Rep. B
R.Antone
536

646

547

604

495

421

236

420

398
4,303

18

420
503
620
398
415
242
321
527
212
861
8,892

St. Rep. B
R. Bell
245
252
361
213
272
291
216
214
321
246
375
396
240
439
343
263
456
5,143

St. Rep. B
R.Bell
489
591
503
583
458
403
227
391
370
4,015



Dist. 24 Total

|LEG. DIST. 25

Cassia
Albion
Almo
Bridge
Burley 1
Burley 2
Burley 3
Burley 4
Burley 5
Burley 6
Burley 7
Burley 8
Declo

Elba
Heglar-Yale
Jackson
Malta
Oakley 1
Oakley2
Parsons
Pella
Springdale
Starrhs Ferry
Sublett
Unity
View
Absentee
Co. Total

Minidoka
Heyburn 1
Heyburn 2
Rupert 2
Absentee
Co. Total

Twin Falls
Murtaugh
Absentee
Co. Total

3,480

St. Senator
R. Darrington
174
73

31
520
261
239
421
280
111
144
384
340
79

91

96
187
156
258
57
272
268
567
37
583
209
490
6,328

St. Senator
R. Darrington
477

528

667

103

1,775

St. Senator
R. Darrington
251

19

270

7,840

St. Rep. A
R. Kempton
188
77

33
494
244
226
392
280
90
150
367
323
87

89
103
186
145
246
50
261
257
558
37
552
204
458
6,097

St. Rep. A
R. Kempton
451

500

609

106

1,666

St. Rep. A
R. Kempton
251

17

268

9,025

St.Rep. B
R. Newcomb
187
79
30
519
250
225
416
279
98
136
389
345
79
88
98
170
146
241
56
260
265
565
35
567
200
466
6,189

St.Rep. B

R. Newcomb
500

527

668

113

1,808

St.Rep. B

R. Newcomb
266

17

283

19

9,158



Dist. 25 Total

|LEG. DIST. 26

Clark

1

2

3

Co. Total

Custer
Challis |
Challis Il
Rd. Valley |
Rd. Valley Il
Mackay
Leslie
Battleground
Sunol
Clayton
Stanley

Co. Total

Jefferson
Absentee
Annis
Clark
Garfield
Grant
Hamer
LaBelle
Lewisville
Lorenzo
Menan
Monteview
Rigby 1
Rigby 2
Rigby 3
Rigby 4
Ririe
Roberts
Terreton
Co. Total

8,373

St. Senator
R. Furness
117
103
114
334

St. Senator
R. Furness
223

121

229

181

202

184

70

49

94

103

1,456

St. Senator
R. Furness
366
213
289
402
289
190
299
411
125
487
173
371
203
555
439
432
319
399
5,962

8,031

St. Rep. A
R. Wood
104

112

117

333

St. Rep. A
R. Wood
232

126

234

182

210

193

72

49

99

96

1,493

St. Rep. A
R. Wood
356
220
291
399
273
184
294
417
117
474
155
351
192
517
443
421
289
369
5,762

8,280

St.Rep. B
R. Barrett
89

93

89

271

St.Rep. B
R. Barrett
227

126

240

189

185

166

65

50

95

95

1,438

St.Rep. B
R. Barrett
318
184
259
361
252
164
269
345
115
428
138
319
177
473
396
380
264
342
5,184

20



Lemhi
Salmon
Depot
Brooklyn
Carmen
Noble
Gibbonsville
Mineral Hill
Iron Creek
Pahsimeroi
Baker

Fort Lemhi
Yearianville
Junction
Absentee
Co. Total

Dist. 26 Total

|LEG. DIST. 27

Madison

1 Plano

2 Hibbard

3 Salem

4 Sugar City
5 Moody

6 Burton

7 Rexburg
8 Rexburg
9 Rexburg
10 Rexburg
11 Rexburg
12 Rexburg
13 Union/Lyman
14 Archer
Absentee
Co. Total

Fremont
Egin

Island Park
Newdale
Parker

St. Senator
R. Furness
572

183

607

127

67

40

17

62

43

116

49

50

110

301

2,344

10,096

St. Senator
R. Ricks
249

398

225

565

153

450
600

554

743
400

756

306

462

293

475
6,629

St. Senator
R. Ricks
214

316

121

328

St. Rep. A
R. Wood
611

208

612

143

72

43

18

71

41

131

61

55

102

312
2,480

10,068

D. Green
41

43

57
102
38

71

95
116
114
46

97

36

89

45
117
1,107

D. Green
26

300

25

77

St.Rep. B
R. Barrett
518

172

558

120

60

37

18

61

44

111

51

48

95

307
2,200

9,093

St. Rep. A

I. Lee
157
258
113
310
91
190
228
326
251
145
293
163
222
121
187
3,055

St. Rep. A
l. Lee
131
47
78
195

21

R. Johnson
91
152
86
257
45
238
349
227
462
249
497
141
242
190
266
3,492

R. Johnson
86

103

58

128

St.Rep. B

D. Rydalch
77
152
80
276
50
200
227
237
401
145
332
154
174
125
266
2,896

St.Rep. B

D. Rydalch
51

236

63

119

R. Linford
212
302
173
395
126
306
443
424
430
288
552
187
388
231
311

4,768

R. Linford
192
201
101
288



Teton
Wilford
Co. Total

Dist. 27 Total

|LEG. DIST. 28

Teton
Driggs
Felt
Victor
Tetonia
Co. Total

Fremont
Ashton 1
Ashton 2
Chester/Twin Gr
Drummond
Lamont
Squirrel

St. Anthony 1
St. Anthony 2
St. Anthony 3
WR/Green Tim
Co. Total

Bonneville
21

23

40

43

44

45

46

47

52

53

54

55

Co. Total

253
288
1,520

8,149

St. Senator
R. Hawkins
385

72

436

299

1,192

St. Senator
R. Hawkins
326

375

314

42

15

54

429

262

470

61

2,348

St. Senator
R. Hawkins
513

626

507

647

368

437

585

527

374

722

199

225

5,730

92 116
51 173
571 740
1,678 3,795
St. Rep. A
D. Biggs R. Mortensen
247 485
35 51
224 337
158 215
664 1,088
St. Rep. A
D. Biggs R. Mortensen
100 275
112 320
88 296
14 39
3 11
11 46
131 394
85 240
137 448
19 55
700 2,124
St.Rep. A
D. Biggs R. Mortensen
211 401
219 516
179 421
260 493
140 292
165 347
249 450
159 430
144 306
199 647
46 183
157 128
2,128 4,614

22

104 132
113 92
592 693
4,084 3,589
St.Rep. B
D. Gardner R. Loosli
259 499
25 67
213 385
128 266
625 1,217
St.Rep. B
D. Gardner R. Loosli
106 292
115 356
99 298
28 31
3 13
20 48
150 384
101 236
172 430
26 54
820 2,142
St.Rep. B
D. Gardner R. Loosli
296 351
316 463
207 418
296 486
165 282
241 298
347 395
250 367
158 311
415 507
64 181
162 140
2,917 4,199

180
250
1,212

5,980



Dist. 28 Total 9,270 3,492 7,826 4,362 7,558

LEG. DIST. 29 St. Senator St. Rep. A St.Rep. B

Bonneville R.Hansen R. Barraclough D. Ochi R. Mahoney

1 903 763 452 562

2 808 680 362 510

3 535 425 283 298

4 629 499 323 382

5 604 465 350 357

6 1,284 1,135 664 793

7 495 353 269 261

8 598 420 292 353

9 799 637 429 465

13 622 461 366 334

14 643 517 342 367

22 377 270 231 211

36 455 368 191 319

37 586 455 254 388

38 346 275 155 230

39 476 392 158 344

41 807 660 347 559

Co & Dist. 29 Tot 10,967 8,775 5,468 6,733

LEG. DIST. 30 | St. Senator St. Rep. A St. Rep. B

Bonneville R. Richardson D.Zeman R. Steele D.Maeser L. Redd R. Loertscher
10 628 274 448 238 46 439
11 417 250 314 192 51 321
12 634 380 416 279 66 448
15 670 357 528 268 58 545
16 1,072 423 870 348 49 887
17 639 258 494 218 37 483
18 451 283 288 231 36 297
19 695 367 442 284 56 482
20 725 362 555 330 44 539
24 794 245 640 223 55 603
25 812 291 683 271 55 645
26 923 344 757 345 48 694
42 336 113 269 81 27 276
48 782 231 666 259 49 596
49 523 174 408 172 46 375
50 809 206 661 300 28 559
51 702 182 609 198 41 559
56 26 6 21 4 2 22
57 12 8 9 8 0 10

Co & Dist 30 Tot 11,650 4,754 9,078 4,249 794 8,780

23



LEG. DIST. 31

Butte D. Prouse
Arco 1 194
Arco 2 161
Moore 106
Howe 24
Co. Total 485
Bingham D. Prouse
Blackfoot 1 280
Blackfoot 2 200
Blackfoot 5 293
Firth 7 198
Firth 8 150
Groveland 9 253
Jameston 10 91
Moreland 11 236
Rockford 12 103
Shelley 13 189
Shelley 14 166
Riverside 17 271
Pingree 18 128
Wapello 19 90
Shelley West 21 78
Groveland 22 104
Co. Total 2,830
Dist. 31 Total 3,315
ILEG.DIST.32 | St Senator
Bear Lake R. Hansen
Montepelier #4 234
Bern 57
Dingle 105
Fish Haven 52
Bennington 111
Montpelier #2 297
Paris 261
St. Charles 115
Montpelier #3 74
Geneva 63
Bloomington 90

Georgetown 257

St. Senator

L. Palmer R. Twiggs
22 253

14 165

24 304

5 130

65 852

St. Senator

L. Palmer R. Twiggs
39 524

28 318

61 632

63 540

34 433

46 512

23 339

55 754

19 501

51 739

50 712

37 677

25 346

25 256

30 339

19 303

605 7,925

670 8,777

St. Rep. A St. Rep. B
R. Geddes R. Tippets
229 241

56 60

102 112

52 51

114 117

287 303

248 262

114 117

71 80

63 63

91 98

249 262

24

St. Rep. A
D. Collet R. Larsen
219 240
172 164
126 307
27 131
544 842

St. Rep. A
D. Collett R. Larsen
355 479
238 295
407 566
297 514
283 343
321 485
118 332
285 754
136 476
289 686
238 687
329 639
168 323
151 215
107 333
124 303
3,846 7,430
4,390 8,272

St.Rep. B
R. Simpson
327

218

338

127

1,010

St.Rep. B
R. Simpson
638

393

735

665

502

626

378

838

511

806

802

747

399

278

368

332
9,018

10,028



Liberty
Montpelier #1
Bailey Creek
Pegram

Co. Total

Franklin
Preston #1
Preston #2
Preston #3
Preston #4
Preston #5
Banida-Winder6
Oxford/Clinton
Dayton 8
Fairview 9
Franklin 10
Mapleton 11
Mink Creek 12
Thatcher-Clev13
Riverdale 14
Weston 15
Whitney 16

Co. Total

Caribou
Soda #1
Soda #2
Soda #3
Soda #4
Grace #1
Grace#2
Bancroft
Wayan
Freedom
Absentee
Co. Total

Oneida
Malad 1
Malad 2
Malad 3
Malad 4
Curlew 5

172
373
50

21
2,332

St. Senator
R. Hansen
239

307

256

343

201

85

147

221

187

255

96

63

68

139

210

154

2,971

St. Senator
R. Hansen
421

346

276

248

469

277

292

37

55

237

2,658

St. Senator
R. Hansen
339

322

293

176

70

173
363
51

21
2,284

St. Rep. A
R. Geddes
270

331

290

377

224

104

174

263

204

287

109

113

70

158

249

175
3,398

St. Rep. A
R. Geddes
430

346

296

269

471

266

287

36

54

242
2,697

St. Rep. A
R. Geddes
287

269

257

149

70

176
368
46

22
2,378

St. Rep. B
R. Tippets
211

256

223

290

173

80

129

204

163

221

86

92

61

124

193

138
2,644

St.Rep. B
R. Tippets
413

330

270

253

431

252

276

36

53

224
2,538

St. Rep. B
R. Tippets
272

256

239

149

67

25



Holbrook 6 53 50
Absentee 151 137
Co. Total 1,404 1,219
St. Senator St. Rep. A
Bannock R. Hansen R. Geddes
Arimo (61) 183 170
Downey (62) 426 410
Absentee 50 46
Co. Total 659 626
Dist. 32 Total 10,024 10,224
|LEG. DIST. 33 St. Senator
Bannock D. Lloyd R. Hall
Pocatello 1 622 356
Pocatello 2 390 149
Pocatello 3 287 128
Pocatello 4 413 231
Pocatello 5 283 207
Pocatello 6 327 166
Pocatello 7 334 157
Pocatello 8 337 123
Pocatello 9 322 157
Pocatello 10 505 245
Pocatello 11 393 191
Pocatello 12 273 120
Pocatello 21 337 194
Pocatello 22 429 224
Pocatello 29 390 136
Pocatello 33 527 279
Pocatello 50 536 406
Inkom (63) 364 509
Lava HS (64) 209 197
McCammon (65) 344 378
Absentee 642 383
Co & Dist 33 Tot 8,264 4,936
|LEG. DIS. 34 | St. Senator
Bannock D. McDermott R. Frasure
Pocatello 13 238 326
Pocatello 14 263 329
Pocatello 15 381 492
Pocatello 16 325 334
Pocatello 17 264 144

46
136
1,165

St. Rep. B
R. Tippets
157

340

38

535

9,260

St. Rep. A
D. Alexander
622
357
253
408
312
320
330
280
302
481
398
267
335
420
352
509
595
518
243
419
686
8,407

St. Rep. A
D. Hofman
371

396

586

446

291
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St. Rep. B
D. Flandro
662
360
266
409
340
332
347
284
299
486
392
261
327
439
371
516
622
505
245
433
697
8,593

St. Rep. B
D. Black
364

418

561

442

293



Pocatello 18 198 201
Pocatello 19 242 274
Pocatello 20 276 244
Pocatello 23 311 223
Pocatello 24 308 191
Pocatello 25 318 171
Pocatello 26 192 153
Pocatello 27 270 233
Pocatello 28 242 200
Pocatello 30 247 261
Pocatello 31 299 504
Pocatello 32 255 251
Pocatello 51 365 594
Pocatello 52 199 315
Pocatello 53 458 664
Pocatello 82 400 627
Absentee 637 621
Co & Dist 34 Tot 6,688 7,352
|LEG.DIST.35 | St. Senator
Power D. Bilyeu R. Wheeler
1 American Falls 205 450
2 American Falls 235 452
3 American Falls 250 481
4 Rockland 118 159
5 Arbon 23 63
6 Eastern Po Co 176 121
Absentee 90 150
Co. Total 1,097 1,876
St. Senator
Bannock D. Bilyeu R. Wheeler
Chubbuck (81) 540 348
Chubbuck (83) 429 189
Chubbuck (84) 397 308
Chubbuck (86) 301 262
Chubbuck(87) 473 224
Absentee 217 108
Co. Total 2,357 1,439
St. Senator
Bingham D. Bilyeu R. Wheeler
Blackfoot 3 432 453
Blackfoot 4 432 419
Blackfoot 6 367 436
Aberdeen 15 414 540

258
316
333
385
342
315
233
337
287
335
499
380
623
327
745
648
830
9,283

St. Rep. A

D. Johnson

510
509
529
201
58
215
178
2,200

St. Rep. A

D.Johnson

580
455
496
403
484
250
2,668

St. Rep. A

D. Johnson
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579
579
544
671

275
313
324
367
342
328
222
338
286
323
504
347
593
323
752
641
825
9,181
St. Rep. B
L. Hull D. Christiansen R. Clark
66 309 317
89 353 300
97 369 330
44 109 150
19 34 52
57 172 108
32 121 107
404 1,467 1,364
St.Rep. B
L. Hull D. Christiansen R. Clark
189 397 430
94 340 241
121 304 355
96 272 253
149 377 261
41 180 119
690 1,870 1,659
St.Rep. B
L. Hull D. Christiansen R. Clark
174 432 409
154 427 390
149 379 395
146 479 455



Sterling/SF 16 129 185 228 54 151 158
Fort Hall 20 544 102 368 199 407 165
Co. Total 2,318 2,135 2,969 876 2,275 1,972

Dist. 35 Total 5,772 5,450 7,837 1,970 5,612 4,995
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